

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
DESIGNATED SPECIAL COURT UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN
FROM SEXUAL OFFENCES ACT. 2012.

Present : Ashutosh Sarkar (J.O-WB00715)
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

POCSO 87 of 2024 (R 87 OF 2024)

Order No.05; Dt.- 02-09-2024

Today is fixed for I.O.'s Report.
I.O.'s Report has not yet been received.
Fix **19-12-2024** for I.O.'s Report.

D/C by me

Special Judge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court , Paschim Medinipur